
Washington Theological Consortium 
Student Board  2014-15 

 
The Catholic University of America* 
Joshua Wise  (co-chair)         27wise@cardinalmail.cua.edu     
Theological College- CUA 
Cody Ford                              codycford@gmail.com                   
            
Howard University School of Divinity* 
Ardaine Gooden                     ardaine.gooden@bison.howard.edu   
Terence Mayo                         terence.mayo@bison.howard.edu   
  
John Leland Center* 
Keith Perkins                          kperkins.gray-hunt@att.net   
             
Lutheran Theological Seminary at Gettysburg* 
Chris Schaefer                         cschaefer@ltsg.edu 
Sarah Schofield                       sschofield@ltsg.edu 
  
PFIC at the Dominican House of Studies* 
Br. Henry Stephan, OP  (co-chair)         henrystephanop@gmail.com           
Br. Peter Gautsch, OP                peter.gautsch@opeast.org 
  
Reformed Theological Seminary-DC* 
No reps this year, contact    Geoff Sackett  gsackett@rts.edu 
  
Samuel Dewitt Proctor School of Theology* 
No reps  this year, contact   Sabrina Smith  ssmith@vuu.edu 
  
St. Paul’s College 
No current rep, contact  Fr. Charlie Donahue, CSP  frcharlie@paulist.org 
  
Virginia Theological Seminary* 
Carlos De la Torre                   cdelatorre@vts.edu 
Joseph Wood                          jwood@vts.edu 
  
Wesley Theological Seminary* 
Laura Kigweba                                   lkigweba@gmail.com         
Lisenbee                                  chuck.lisenbee@gmail.com     
 
 
For more information:  wtc@washtheocon.org   or call 202-832-2675      	
  


